
LOT 25 BLOCK A SPRING HILLS S/D.

538-773, 779-238, 857-1732, 910-

SANBORN KENNETH M/SANBORN SHIRLEY B
419 SW FUTCH PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

44,444
8,650
13,000
66,094
30,050
36,044

HX HB WX 30,000
6,044
66,094

0

66,094

0910/1727 9/10/2000 WD Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYONG S DUNN & KIMBER

KENNETH & SHIRLEY S

0857/1732 4/27/1998 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYONG SU DUNN

MYONG S DUNN & KIMB
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17434 M H 125 09/19/2000

2001HX Base Yr

419 SW FUTCH PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,760 105.2100 63.13 111,109 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 43,636

UOP 128 25 32 808

1,856 1,760 44,444

BAS= W48 S27 E64 N27 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16$.

BAS

48

27

64

27

16

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

8,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


